
HOLE PAR

1 4

2 3

3 4

4 4

5 5

6 4

7 5

8 3

9 4

36

10 5

11 4

12 5

13 3

14 4

15 4

16 3

17 4

18 4

36

TOTAL 72

Rear of 2nd tee

Rear of tee with 381 block

17 paces behind 409 block

Rear of 2nd tee

Even with 546 block

Rear of middle tee on right with 332 block

Rear of back tee

145

463

489

Even with 401 block

Rear of 2nd tee

8 yards behind the 364 block

337

Rear of back tee

COLUMBIA EDGEWATER COUNTRY CLUB

YARDAGE

Rear of back tee

5 yards behind the 405 block

PORTLAND, OREGON

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

370

410

391

512

3239

379

THE STANDARD PORTLAND CLASSIC

LOCATION

Rear of back tee

Rear of back tee

Rear of tee with 377 block

426

166

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee

Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions

6497

3258

393

401

Please take special care in saving par 3 tees as highlighted above leading up to tournament week

546

Rear of back tee

362

160

Notes: 

175

372

Rear of 2nd tee


