

THE STANDARD PORTLAND CLASSIC

COLUMBIA EDGEWATER COUNTRY CLUB PORTLAND, OREGON

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

HOLE	PAR	YARDAGE	LOCATION
1	4	370	Rear of back tee
2	3	166	Rear of 2nd tee
3	4	426	17 paces behind 409 block
4	4	391	Rear of tee with 381 block
5	5	489	Rear of 2nd tee
6	4	379	Rear of tee with 377 block
7	5	463	Rear of back tee
8	3	145	Rear of back tee
9	4	410	5 yards behind the 405 block
	36	3239	
10	5	512	Rear of back tee
11	4	337	Rear of middle tee on right with 332 block
12	5	546	Even with 546 block
13	3	160	Rear of 2nd tee
14	4	362	Rear of back tee
15	4	372	8 yards behind the 364 block
16	3	175	Rear of 2nd tee
17	4	401	Even with 401 block
18	4	393	Rear of back tee
	36	3258	
TOTAL	72	6497	

Notes:

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee

Please take special care in saving par 3 tees as highlighted above leading up to tournament week

Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions